| f

Novembey 2025

Nov. 6, Thurs., 6-8pm, Beginner Crochet

Nov. 7, Fri., 6-8pm, Mandala Earring Class

Nov. 8, Sat., 10am-1pm, Mosaic Open Studio

Nov. 9, Sun., 1-3pm, Grafitti Stars Class

Nov. 12, Wed., 6-8:30pm, Needle Felted Santa/Gnome
Bottle Topper

Nov. 15, Sat., 1-3pm, Intermediate Crochet Tree
Ornament Class

Nov. 19, Wed., 6-8pm, Intro to Neurographic Art

Nov. 21, Fri., 2-8pm, Early Bird Holiday Shopping Night
Nov. 24, Mon., 6-8pm, Beginner Crochet

Nov. 28, Friday, 2-8pm, Black Friday

Nov. 29, Sat. 10am-6pm, Small Business Saturday

all day sales and specials

Regular Shop Hours
Thursday 12 -5
Friday 2 -6
Saturday 12 - 5
Sunday 12 - 4



